MODEFABRIEK FLOORPLAN  AMSTERDAM FASHION TRADE EVENT JULY 7-8 2024
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ABC BRAND LIST

B566
A104
B538
A200
A304
B500
B644
B626
A106
B834
B608
B708
B950
A128
A212
B642
B728
B956
A234
A206
A314
B618
B922
B612
B952
B628
B842
B530
B830
A328
A122
B717
B852
B840
A112
A320
B554
B806
B532
B506
B704
B954
B630
A218
A102
A126
B934
A226
B636
B902
B80O
B842
B904
B718
B968
B610
B646
A316
A332
A348
A232
B822
B820
B622
A14
B838
A242
A342
B550
B918
B536
B818
B542
B942
B562
B848
B650

&CO WOMAN
2 THE MOON ‘N BACK
A BEAUTIFUL STORY
A-VIEW
A.KJAERBEDE

AAIKO

ACCENTIL

AIMEE THE LABEL
AMAYA AMSTERDAM
AMELIE & AMELIE
ANA ALCAZAR
ANGELO MORETTI JEWELRY
ANGELS JEANS
ANNICA VALLIN
ARTLOVE
ASPORTUGUESAS
BABOUCHE LIFESTYLE
BAKERY LADIES
BANGLE-UP

BARTS

BASIC APPAREL

BE PURE

BEAUMONT
BELLUNA

BINDI

BLACK COLOUR
BLACK ROSE

BRAX

BRDR

BSB

BUGATTI
BULL&BERRY
BULL&HUNT

C&S THE LABEL
CAROLL

CASHMERE BY JAK PAN
CATNOIR

CELLA BLUE

CHABO BAGS

CIRCLE OF TRUST
CLAIRE LUISE
CLOUD9

CLUB L’AVENIR
COFUR

COLOURFUL REBEL
COOLWAY
COSTAMANI

COTTON CANDY
COUTURIST PARIS
CREAM
CREENSTONE
CROCHE

CULTURE

CYCLEUR DE LUXE
DAILYSOCKS

DAME BLANCHE
DANSK COPENHAGEN
DEBLON SPORTS
DIDRIKSONS
DOGGUO

DOLCE VITA
DOLCEZZA

DONNA DURA

DUE AMANTI

DWRS

E AVANTGARDE

EE LABELS

EK FASHION

EL NATURALISTA
ELBSAND

ELEMENTE CLEMENTE
ELLA IN LOVE
EMOTIONS

ESQUALO

EXPRESSO
EXQUISITE BY OBSESSIVE
EXXCELLENT

B522
A252
A250
A256
A248
B600
A130
B634
A344

B641

A122
A328
B826

B516
B848
A230
B948
B962

A116

B632
A210
A120
A340

B715
B966
B964
B652
B846
B652
A234
B652
A328
B606

A312

B616

B512
A222
A108
B920
B708
B552
B946
B658

A126

B912
B502
A320
B924
A234

B814
B720
B700
B702

B916

B510
B602
B526

A318
B938

B714
B90O
B90O
B524
B940
B854
B845
A236
B604
A200
B928
B908
A120

A124
A326
A322
B862

A122

FABIENNE CHAPOT
FASHION CLOUD
FASHIONCHEQUE
FASHION SOLUTION
FASHIONUNITED EBUSINESS
FIFTH HOUSE

FILA

FLOWER MOUNTAIN
FLURESK

FLY LONDON
FRAAS

FRACOMINA

FRANK AND LUCIE
FREEBIRD
FREEDOM BY OBSESSIVE
FREEDOM MOSES
FRIEDA & FREDDIES
G-MAXX

GARCIA

GAUDI

GENUINS

GEORGE THE LABEL
GINA TRICOT

GIO+

GIPSY

GOLA CLASSICS
GOLLEHAUG

GRS

GREEN GOOSE
GREEN PETITION
GRYN

GUESS

HAMPTON BAYS
HARPER & YVE
HERZEN'S ANGELEGENHEIT
HET! AMSTERDAM
HOLDIT

HOMAGE JEANS
HONNETE ATELIER
HOUSE OF ORD

HV SOCIETY
IBZMODE

ICNK AMSTERDAM
IGOR

ILSE JACOBSEN
INDI & COLD

ISILK

ISLA IBIZA BONITA
ISULA PARFUMS
IVKO

JAASE

JANSEN AMSTERDAM
JAPAN TKY

JC SOPHIE

JOOP!

JOSEPHINE & CO
JOSH V

JUICY COUTURE
JUUL & BELLE
K-WAY

KAFFE

KAFFE CURVE
KAREN BY SIMONSEN
KEH-NOO

KENNY S

KESJ

KINTOBE

KNIT-TED

LA ROUGE

LA SALLE

LABEL DOT

LABEL KIKI

LARA LAUREN

LE TEMPS DES CERISES
LES SOEURS

LESLII

LOEVENICH

MODEFABRIEK

A346
B518
B640
B508
A214
A200
B544
B707
B726
B520
B706
A314
B936
B638
B836
A302
B716
B654
B556
B850
A202
A204
B856
A246
B502
B652
A306
B832
B528
B816
B656
A300
A210
B914
B932
A220
A314
B944
B710
A202
A118
B812
B960
B712
A228
B860
A208
A336
B534
B864
B858
B843
B906
A210
A334
B818
B502
B514
A308
B660
B910
B614
B652
A244
B802
A224
A100
A106
A330
B958
B804
B546
A216
B564
A254
B648
B808

LOLALIZA

LOLLYS LAUNDRY
LOOPLABB

LOTT. GIOIELLI

LOVE & DIVINE

LUNA MOON

MAC JEANS

MADS N@RGAARD - COPENHAGEN
MAGIC BODYFASHION
MAISON ANANA PARIS
MAISON HOTEL

MAIUM RAINWEAR
MARC O’POLO

MARKUP

MARTA DU CHATEAU
MBYM

MEISIE

MELISSA OOSTERWOLDE
MEXX

MI PIACE

MINUS

MISS GOODLIFE

MOHAIR & ANGORA
MONTA

MP. WOMAN

MRS.KNIT

MSCH COPENHAGEN
MURIELLE PERROTTI CREATIONS
MY ESSENTIAL WARDROBE
NATHALIE VLEESCHOUWER
NED

NEO NOIR

NO NAME

NU DENMARK

OILILY

OOH LA LA AMSTERDAM
ORGANIC BASICS

PARA M|

PENN&INK NY
PEPPERCORN

PINNED BY K

PONY

POOOLS

POWDER DESIGN
RAIZZED

RAU READERS

RBYMI

REIGN ITALIA

RESET

RINO & PELLE

ROBERTO D’ANGELO SHOES
ROSE & CAMELLIA

SAINT TROPEZ
SCHMOOVE

SCOTCH & SODA FOOTWEAR
SEIDENSTICKER

SHIWI THE SUNSHINE BRAND
SIMPLE.

SISTERS POINT
SMASHED LEMON
SOAKED IN LUXURY
SOFIE SCHNOOR
SOMMERMANN

SOOPL

SORENA HANDMADE
SOUL KATHRINE

STEVE MADDEN

STUDIO AMAYA

STYLE ICON

SURKANA

SUSMIE’S

SWING

TANGO SHOES

TAS DESIGN

TEXTILIA

TEZZA FASHION

THE CLOTHED
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JULY 7-8 2024 MODEFABRIEK.NL

B624
A324
B560
B628
B548
B540
B658
B824
A208
A240
B828
B707
A328
A238
B634
B558
A310
A338
B620
B810
B504
A132
B954
B926
B930

F410
F422
F432

F412
F434
F434
F404
F420
F430
F436

F414

F418
F402
F400
F438
F406
F426

S02
S24
S30
S$38

S18
S04
$32

S12
§22
§52
s10
S50
$28
S42
S58
S14
S08
S40
S48
S44
S20
S06
S54
S56
S36
S60
S34
$46

THE FINDS

THE JOGG CONCEPT
THE STICKY SIS CLUB
TIM & SIMONSEN
TONI

TQ STUDIOCOLLECTION
TQ-AMSTERDAM
TUZZI

TWNS THE LABEL
#VDR

V VON GOAT

VERE

VICOLO

VINOOS

VOILE BLANCHE
WWEGENER
WITHBLACK
WODEN

XANDRES

XANIC JEWELRY
YERSE

ZAG BIJOUX

ZILCH

ZIP73

ZUSSS

THE FASHION GALLERY
ALCHEMIST

AVEC ELAN

BALL ORIGINAL
BECKSONDERGAARD
CHASER

CHASER WHITE
COPENHAGEN STUDIOS
EAST 42ND

EDBLAD

ESPADRIJ L'ORIGINALE
FEMMES DU SUD

IBU JEWELS
LIEBESKIND

MALUO

RUBY TUESDAY
STUDIO CLIQUE
VARLEY

SPOTLIGHT

AFFERE
AIFCANDLES
ANNA-LOU JEWELLERY
ATTIRE AMSTERDAM
BAIXA

CE

FLORIA COLLECTIVE
GUAVE

HEYB CLUB

HORATI

LIZA WITTE

LOTTE VAN STIUN
MARLIENWEAR
MAZIYA

MEAUI STUDIO
MILLIA STUDIO
MINOIS

MMOIRE

MOXIE AMSTERDAM
NANETTE LINDEMAN
NUTT AMSTERDAM
PAVO COUTURE
PERZIA

RUBEN JURRIEN
SKUA STUDIO
STUDIO HIEM

TED LOUISE

YVRA 1958



1-2-3 BRAND LIST

A100 STEVE MADDEN
A102 COLOURFUL REBEL
A104 2 THE MOON ‘N BACK
A106 AMAYA AMSTERDAM
A106 STUDIO AMAYA
A108 HOMAGE JEANS

A112 CAROLL

A114 DWRS

A116 GARCIA

A118 PINNED BY K

A120 LABEL KIKI

A120 GEORGE THE LABEL
A122 BUGATTI

A122 FRAAS

A122 LOEVENICH

A124 LARA LAUREN

A126 COOLWAY

A126 IGOR

A128 ANNICA VALLIN
A130 FILA

A132 ZAG BIJOUX
A200 A-VIEW
A200 LA ROUGE
A200 LUNA MOON

A202 MINUS

A202 PEPPERCORN
A204 MISS GOODLIFE
A206 BARTS

A208 RBYMI
A208 TWNS THE LABEL
A210 GENUINS

A210 NO NAME

A210 SCHMOOVE

A212 ARTLOVE

A214 LOVE & DIVINE

A216 TANGO SHOES

A218 COFUR

A220 OOH LA LA AMSTERDAM
A222 HOLDIT

A224 SOUL KATHRINE
A226 COTTON CANDY
A228 RAIZZED

A230 FREEDOM MOSES
A232 DOLCE VITA

A234 BANGLE-UP

A234 GREEN PETITION
A234 |SULA PARFUMS
A236 KINTOBE

A238 VINOOS
A240 #VDR

A242 EE LABELS
A244 SOOPL
A246 MONTA

A248 FASHIONUNITED EBUSINESS
A250 FASHIONCHEQUE
A252 FASHION CLOUD
A254 TEXTILIA

A256 FASHION SOLUTION
A300 NEO NOIR
A302 MBYM
A304 A.KJAERBEDE
A306 MSCH COPENHAGEN
A308 SISTERS POINT
A310 WITHBLACK

A312 HARPER & YVE

A314 BASIC APPAREL
A314 MAIUM RAINWEAR
A314 ORGANIC BASICS
A316 DEBLON SPORTS
A318 JUICY COUTURE
A320 CASHMERE BY JAK PAN
A320 ISILK

A322 LES SOEURS

A324 THE JOGG CONCEPT
A326 LE TEMPS DES CERISES
A328 BSB

A328 FRACOMINA

A328
A328
A330
A332
A334
A336
A338
A340
A342
A344
A346
A348
B500
B502
B502
B502
B504
B506
B508

B510

B512

B514

B516

B518
B520
B522
B524
B526
B528
B530
B532
B534
B536
B538
B540
B542
B544
B546
B548
B550
B552
B554
B556
B558
B560
B562
B564
B566
B600
B602
B604
B606
B608
B610

B612

B614

B616

B618
B620
B622
B624
B626
B628
B628
B630
B632
B634
B634
B636
B638
B640
B641
B642
B644
B646
B648
B650

GUESS
VICOLO

STYLE ICON
DIDRIKSONS

SCOTCH & SODA FOOTWEAR
REIGN ITALIA

WODEN

GINA TRICOT

EK FASHION

FLURESK

LOLALIZA

DOGGUO

AAIKO

INDI & COLD

MP. WOMAN

SHIWI THE SUNSHINE BRAND
YERSE

CIRCLE OF TRUST
LOTT. GIOIELLI

JOOP!

HET! AMSTERDAM
SIMPLE.

FREEBIRD

LOLLYS LAUNDRY
MAISON ANANA PARIS
FABIENNE CHAPOT
KAREN BY SIMONSEN
JOSH V

MY ESSENTIAL WARDROBE
BRAX

CHABO BAGS

RESET

ELEMENTE CLEMENTE
A BEAUTIFUL STORY
TQ STUDIOCOLLECTION
EMOTIONS

MAC JEANS

SWING

TONI

EL NATURALISTA

HV SOCIETY

CATNOIR

MEXX

WWEGENER

THE STICKY SIS CLUB
EXPRESSO

TAS DESIGN

&CO WOMAN

FIFTH HOUSE
JOSEPHINE & CO
KNIT-TED

HAMPTON BAYS

ANA ALCAZAR

DAME BLANCHE
BELLUNA

SOFIE SCHNOOR
HERZEN’S ANGELEGENHEIT
BE PURE

XANDRES

DUE AMANTI

THE FINDS

AIMEE THE LABEL
BLACK COLOUR

TIM & SIMONSEN
CLUB L'AVENIR

GAUDI

FLOWER MOUNTAIN
VOILE BLANCHE
COUTURIST PARIS
MARKUP

LOOPLABB

FLY LONDON
ASPORTUGUESAS
ACCENTIL

DANSK COPENHAGEN
TEZZA FASHION
EXXCELLENT

MODEFABRIEK

B652
B652
B652
B652
B652
B654
B656
B658
B658
B660
B700
B702
B704
B706
B707
B707
B708
B708
B710
B712
B714
B715
B716
B717
B718
B720
B726
B728
B80O
B802
B804
B806
B808
B810
B812
B814
B816
B818
B818
B820
B822
B824
B826
B828
B830
B832
B834
B836
B838
B840
B842
B842
B843
B845
B846
B848
B848
B850
B852
B854
B856
B858
B860
B862
B864
B90O
B90O
B902
B904
B906
B908
B910
B912
B914
B916
B918
B920

GOLLEHAUG

GREEN GOOSE

GRYN

MRS.KNIT
SOMMERMANN

MELISSA OOSTERWOLDE
NED

ICNK AMSTERDAM
TQ-AMSTERDAM
SMASHED LEMON
JANSEN AMSTERDAM
JAPAN TKY

CLAIRE LUISE

MAISON HOTEL

MADS N@RGAARD - COPENHAGEN
VERE

ANGELO MORETTI JEWELRY
HOUSE OF ORD
PENN&INK NY

POWDER DESIGN

K-WAY

GO+

MEISIE

BULL&BERRY

CYCLEUR DE LUXE
JAASE

MAGIC BODYFASHION
BABOUCHE LIFESTYLE
CREENSTONE

SORENA HANDMADE
SUSMIE’S

CELLA BLUE

THE CLOTHED

XANIC JEWELRY

PONY

IVKO

NATHALIE VLEESCHOUWER
ELLA IN LOVE
SEIDENSTICKER

DONNA DURA
DOLCEZZA

TUZZI

FRANK AND LUCIE

V VON GOAT

BRDR

MURIELLE PERROTTI CREATIONS
AMELIE & AMELIE
MARTA DU CHATEAU

E AVANTGARDE

C&S THE LABEL

BLACK ROSE

CROCHE

ROSE & CAMELLIA

KESJ

GR8

EXQUISITE BY OBSESSIVE
FREEDOM BY OBSESSIVE
MI PIACE

BULL&HUNT

KENNY S

MOHAIR & ANGORA
ROBERTO D’ANGELO SHOES
RAU READERS

LESLII

RINO & PELLE

KAFFE

KAFFE CURVE

CREAM

CULTURE

SAINT TROPEZ

LABEL DOT

SOAKED IN LUXURY

ILSE JACOBSEN

NU DENMARK

JC SOPHIE

ELBSAND

HONNETE ATELIER

AMSTERDAM FASHION TRADE EVENT
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B922
B924
B926
B928
B930
B932
B934
B936
B938
B940
B942
B944
B946
B948
B950
B952
B954
B954
B956
B958
B960
B962
B964
B966
B968

F400
F402
F404
F406
F410

F412

F414

F418
F420
F422
F426
F430
F432
F434
F434
F436
F438

S02
S04
S06
S08
s10

S12

Ss14

S18
S20
S22
S24
S28
S30
$32
S34
S36
S38
S40
S$42
S44
S46
S48
S50
§52
S54
S56
S58
S60

BEAUMONT
ISLA IBIZA BONITA
ZIP73

LA SALLE
ZUSSS

OILILY
COSTAMANI
MARC O'POLO
JUUL & BELLE
KEH-NOO
ESQUALO

PARA MI
IBZMODE
FRIEDA & FREDDIES
ANGELS JEANS
BINDI

CLOUD9

ZILCH

BAKERY LADIES
SURKANA
POOOLS
G-MAXX

GOLA CLASSICS
GIPSY
DAILYSOCKS

THE FASHION GALLERY
MALUO

LIEBESKIND
COPENHAGEN STUDIOS
STUDIO CLIQUE
ALCHEMIST
BECKSONDERGAARD
FEMMES DU SUD

IBU JEWELS

EAST 42ND

AVEC ELAN

VARLEY

EDBLAD

BALL ORIGINAL
CHASER

CHASER WHITE
ESPADRIJ L'ORIGINALE
RUBY TUESDAY

SPOTLIGHT

AFFERE

CE

PAVO COUTURE
MINOIS

LIZA WITTE

GUAVE

MILLIA STUDIO
BAIXA

NUTT AMSTERDAM
HEYB CLUB
AIFCANDLES
MARLIENWEAR
ANNA-LOU JEWELLERY
FLORIA COLLECTIVE
TED LOUISE

SKUA STUDIO
ATTIRE AMSTERDAM
MMOIRE

MAZIYA

NANETTE LINDEMAN
YVRA 1958

MOXIE AMSTERDAM
LOTTE VAN STIUN
HORATI

PERZIA

RUBEN JURRIEN
MEAUI STUDIO
STUDIO HIEM



